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Preliminary List of Participants 

To date, the following 143 people have already registered for the conference. Please register if you are not on the list and
plan to attend. If there is an error in your listing, or if you are listed and have to cancel your intended participation, let us
know at TexasAT15@gmail.com so we can fix the list. 

1. Ben Adcock 
Department of Mathematics 
Simon Fraser University 
8888 University Drive 
Burnaby, BC 
V5A 1S6 
CANADA 
E-mail: ben_adcock@sfu.ca 

2. Hussain Al-Hammali 
Kidder Hall 368 
Oregon State University 
Corvallis, OR 97331-4605 
E-mail: alhammah@math.oregonstate.edu 

3. Gerard Awanou 
Department of Mathematics, Statistics, and Computer Science 
University of Illinois, Chicago 
322 Science and Engineering Offices (SEO) M/C 249 
851 South Morgan Street 
Chicago, IL 60607-7045, USA 
E-mail: awanou@uic.edu 

4. Vira Babenko 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Utah 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 
E-mail: vera.babenko@gmail.com 

5. Prateek Bansal 
514 South Cayuga, Ithaca, New York 
E-mail: pb422@cornell.edu 

6. Dmitry Batenkov 
Department of Mathematics 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
Cambridge, MA 02139-4307 
E-mail: batenkov@mit.edu 

7. Jean-Paul Berrut 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Fribourg 
Chemin du Musee 23 
1700 Fribourg 
Switzerland 
E-mail: jean-paul.berrut@unifr.ch 
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8. Dinesh Bhattarai 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
E-mail: dineshbhattarainp@gmail.com 

9. barkat Bhayo 
Department of Mathematics \& Statistics 
Quaid-e-Awam University of Engineering Science \& Technology 
Nawabshah, Sindh, Pakistan 
E-mail: bhayo.barkat@gmail.com 

10. Peter Binev 
Department of Mathematics 
University of South Carolina 
Columbia, SC 29208 
E-mail: binev@math.sc.edu 

11. Shivkumar Chandrasekaran 
ECE Dept. 
Univ. of California 
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9560 
E-mail: shiv@ece.ucsb.edu 

12. Cheng Cheng 
University of Central Florida 
E-mail: cheng.cheng@knights.ucf.edu 

13. moulay abdellah chkifa 
oak ridge national laboratory 
1 bethel valley road 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831 
E-mail: chkifam@ornl.gov 

14. Emiliano Cirillo 
Faculty of Informatics 
Univ. della Svizzera italiana 
Via G. Buffi 13 
6900 Lugano, Switzerland 
E-mail: emiliano.cirillo@usi.ch 

15. Albert Cohen 
Laboratoire J.L.Lions 
University Pierre et Marie Curie 
4, Place Jussieu 
75005 Paris 
France 
E-mail: cohen@ann.jussieu.fr 

16. Paul Constantine 
1500 Illinois St, Golden, CO 80401 
E-mail: pconstan@mines.edu 

17. Tivadar Danka 
H-6724 Szeged, Hungary 
Aradi v. tere 1 
E-mail: tdanka@math.u-szeged.hu 

18. Oleg Davydov 
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University of Giessen 
Department of Mathematics 
Arndtstrasse 2 
35392 Giessen 
Germany 
E-mail: oleg.davydov@math.uni-giessen.de 

19. Lubomir Dechevsky 
Faculty of Engineering Science and Technology 
UiT The Arctic University of Norway 
Campus Narvik 
Lodve Langes gate 2 
N-8514 Narvik 
Norway 
E-mail: lubomir.t.dechevski@uit.no 

20. Isaac DeFrain 
120 The Brooklands, Akron, OH 44305 
E-mail: idefrain@kent.edu 

21. Stefano De Marchi 
Department of Mathematics 
Via Trieste, 63 
35121 Padova (Italy) 
E-mail: demarchi@math.unipd.it 

22. Anton Dereventsov 
1230 Pendleton st Apt 8E 
Columbia SC 
29201 
E-mail: dereventsov@gmail.com 

23. Chenzhe Diao 
Central Academic Building 632 
University of Alberta 
Edmonton , Alberta 
Canada T6G 2G1 
E-mail: diao@ualberta.ca 

24. Josef Dick 
School of Mathematics and Statistics, 
The University of New South Wales, 
Sydney, NSW 2052, 
Australia 
E-mail: josef.dick@unsw.edu.au 

25. Akif Barbaros Dikmen 
Istanbul University 
Engineering Faculty 
Avcılar/Istanbul 
Turkey 
E-mail: abdikmen@gmail.com 

26. Michael DiPasquale 
OSU-Mathematics 
401 MSCS Building 
Stillwater, OK 74078-1058 
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E-mail: mdipasq@okstate.edu 

27. Yen Do 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Virginia 
141 Cabell Dr, 
Charlottesville, 
VA 22904 
E-mail: yendo@virginia.edu 

28. Alireza Doostan 
1111 Engineering Drive 
ECAE 189 
Boulder, CO 80309 
E-mail: doostan@colorado.edu 

29. John Evans 
Aerospace Engineering Sciences Department 
University of Colorado Boulder 
1111 Engineering Drive, Room ECAE 159 
Boulder, CO 80309-0429 USA 
E-mail: john.a.evans@colorado.edu 

30. Greg Fasshauer 
Department of Applied Mathematics 
Illinois Institute of Technology 
Chicago, IL 60616 
E-mail: fasshauer@iit.edu 

31. Frank Filbir 
Helmholtz Center Munich/ICB 
Ingolstaedter Landstrasse 1 
85764 Neuherberg 
E-mail: frank_filbir@web.de 

32. Simon Foucart 
Texas A\&M University 
Department of Mathematics 
3368 TAMU 
College Station, TX 77843-3368 
E-mail: foucart@tamu.edu 

33. Edward Fuselier 
Department of Mathematics 
High Point University 
One University Way 
High Point, NC 27268 
E-mail: efuselie@highpoint.edu 

34. Alex Gorodetsky 
77 Massachusetts Ave. 33-336 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
E-mail: goroda@mit.edu 

35. Ardy Goshtasby 
3640 Colonel Glenn Hwy. 
Computer Science and Eng. Dept. 
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Wright State University 
Dayton, OH 45435 
E-mail: ardy@wright.edu 

36. Kun Gou 
Texas A\&M University-Kingsville 
Department of Math, MSC 172 
Kingsville, Texas 78363 
E-mail: kun.gou@tamuk.edu 

37. Ling Guo 
Department of Mathematics 
Shanghai Normal University 
No.100, Guilin Road 
Shanghai,200234 
China 
E-mail: lguo@shnu.edu.cn 

38. Keaton Hamm 
1326 Stevenson Center 
Vanderbilt University 
Nashville, TN 37240 
E-mail: keaton.hamm@vanderbilt.edu 

39. Thomas Hangelbroek 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Hawaii at Manoa 
2565 McCarthy Mall 
Honolulu HI 96822 
E-mail: hangelbr@math.hawaii.edu 

40. Markus Hansen 
Boltzmannstrasse 3 
85748 Garching 
E-mail: markus.hansen@ma.tum.de 

41. Andreas Heinecke 
Yale-NUS College 
16 College Ave West 
Singapore 138527 
SINGAPORE 
E-mail: andreas.heinecke@yale-nus.edu.sg 

42. Alfa Heryudono 
Dept of Mathematics 
UMass Dartmouth 
285 Old Wesport Rd. 
Dartmouth, MA 02747 
E-mail: aheryudono@umassd.edu 

43. Rene Hiemstra 
3359 LAKE AUSTIN BLVD, AUSTIN 
E-mail: rene@ices.utexas.edu 

44. Thomas HOGANSCHMIDT 
THE BOEING COMPANY 
MC: 42-58 
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9725 E MARGINAL WAY S 
TUKWILA, WA 98108-4040 
E-mail: thomas.a.hogan@boeing.com 

45. Daan Huybrechs 
KU Leuven 
Dept. Computer Science 
Celestijnenlaan 200A 
3001 Heverlee 
Belgium 
E-mail: daan.huybrechs@cs.kuleuven.be 

46. John Jakeman 
Sandia National Laboratories 
P.O. Box 5800, Mail Stop 1318 
Albuquerque, NM 87185-1318 
E-mail: jdjakem@sandia.gov 

47. Philipp Keding 
Bei St.Jost 16 
35039 Marburg 
E-mail: keding@mathematik.uni-marburg.de 

48. Scott Kersey 
Department of Math Science 
65 Georgia Ave. 
Statesboro, GA 30460-8093 
E-mail: scott.kersey@gmail.com 

49. Salam Khan 
Department of Mathematics 
Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University 
Normal, AL 35762 
E-mail: kmmahbub@gmail.com 

50. Omid Khanmohamadi 
Department of Mathematics 
Florida State University 
E-mail: okhanmoh@math.fsu.edu 

51. Adeline Kornelus 
University of New Mexico 
311 Terrace NE MSC01 1115 
Albuquerque, NM 87131 
E-mail: kornelus@unm.edu 

52. Aleksandr Krivoshein 
Lomonosov, Svjazi, 2 
Saint Petersburg 
Russian Federation, 198411 
E-mail: krivosheinav@gmail.com 

53. Thomas Kunkle 
College of Charleston, Math Dept., 
66 George St., Charleston, SC 29424 
E-mail: kunklet@cofc.edu 
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54. Chun Kit Lai 
San Francisco State University 
Th 928, 1600 Holloway Ave., 
San Francisco 
CA 94132 
E-mail: cklai@sfsu.edu 

55. Ming-Jun Lai 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Georgia 
Athens, GA 30602 
E-mail: mingjun.lai@gmail.com 

56. James Lanterman 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Georgia 
Athens, GA 30602 
E-mail: jmlanter@uga.edu 

57. Elisabeth Larsson 
Dept. of Information Technology 
Box 337 
SE-751 05 Uppsala 
Sweden 
E-mail: elisabeth.larsson@it.uu.se 

58. Wayne Lawton 
135/125 Laksi 
Bangkok, 10210 
THAILAND 
E-mail: wlawton50@gmail.com 

59. Elena Lebedeva 
Department of Applied Mathematics and Control Processes 
St. Petersburg State University 
Universitetskii pr. - 35 
198504 St. Petersburg 
Russia 
E-mail: ealebedeva2004@gmail.com 

60. Jeff Ledford 
609 W 32nd St 
Richmond, VA 
23225 
E-mail: jpledford@vcu.edu 

61. Andrew Ledoan 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga 
415 EMCS Building (Dept. 6956) 
615 McCallie Avenue 
Chattanooga, TN 37403-2598 
E-mail: andrew-ledoan@utc.edu 

62. Shiying Li 
Vanderbilt University 
1326 Stevenson Center 
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mailto:cklai@sfsu.edu
http://alpha.math.uga.edu/~mjlai
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Department of Mathematics 
Nashville TN37240 
E-mail: shiying.li@vanderbilt.edu 

63. Doron Lubinsky 
School of Mathematics, 
Georgia Institute of Technology, 
Atlanta, GA 30332-0160 
E-mail: lubinsky@math.gatech.edu 

64. Erik Lundberg 
Florida Atlantic University 
Dept. of Mathematical Sciences 
Science Building, Room 234 
777 Glades Road 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
E-mail: elundber@fau.edu 

65. Tom Lyche 
Dep. of Mathematics 
Po Box 1053, Blindern 
0316 Oslo 
Norway 
E-mail: tom@math.uio.no 

66. Fayequa Majid 
238 Watterson Way 
Madison, AL 35756 
E-mail: fayequa.majid@aamu.edu 

67. Carla Manni 
Department of Mathematics 
University of Roma Tor Vergata 
Via della Ricerca Scientifica 
00133 Rome, Italy 
E-mail: manni@mat.uniroma2.it 

68. Krithika Manohar 
1405 NE 56th Street, 
Seattle, WA - 98105 
E-mail: kmanohar@uw.edu 

69. Roel Matthysen 
KU Leuven 
Dept. Computer Science 
Celestijnenlaan 200A 
3001 Heverlee 
Belgium 
E-mail: roel.matthysen@cs.kuleuven.be 

70. Clay Mersmann 
121 WOODROW ST 
Athens GA, 30605 
E-mail: cmersmann@gmail.com 

71. Hrushikesh Mhaskar 
Institute for Mathematical Sciences 
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Claremont Graduate University 
Claremont, CA 91711 U.S.A. 
Department of Mathematics, California Institute of Technology, 
Pasadena, CA 91125 U.S.A. 
E-mail: hmhaska@gmail.com 

72. Jean-Marie Mirebeau 
10 Avenue de Villeziers 
91400 Orsay 
France 
E-mail: jean-marie.mirebeau@math.u-psud.fr 

73. Bernhard Moessner 
Alteburgstrasse 150 
72762 Reutlingen 
Germany 
E-mail: bernhard.moessner@reutlingen-university.de 

74. Christian Mollet 
Universitaet zu Koeln 
Mathematisches Institut 
Weyertal 86-90 
50931 Koeln 
Germany 
E-mail: cmollet@math.uni-koeln.de 

75. Olga Mula 
Université Paris Dauphine 
CEREMADE 
75775 Paris CEDEX 
France 
E-mail: mula@ceremade.dauphine.fr 

76. Akil Narayan 
285 Old Westport Road 
North Dartmouth, MA 02747-2300 
E-mail: akil@sci.utah.edu 

77. Francis Narcowich 
Department of Mathematics 
Texas A\&M University 
College Station, TX 77843-3368 
E-mail: fnarc@math.tamu.edu 

78. Mike Neamtu 
Department of Mathematics 
Vanderbilt University 
E-mail: mike.neamtu@gmail.com 

79. Deanna Needell 
1141 W 22nd St 
Upland CA 91784 
E-mail: dneedell@cmc.edu 

80. Tom Needham 
Mathematics Department 
Boyd GSRC 
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University of Georgia 
Athens, GA 30602 
E-mail: tneedham@math.uga.edu 

81. Hoi Nguyen 
50 Flexner ln, Princeton, NJ 08540 
E-mail: nguyen.1261@osu.edu 

82. Michael Northington 
211 37th Avenue North 
Apartment B15 
Nashville, TN 37209 
E-mail: michael.c.northington.v@vanderbilt.edu 

83. Rafal Nowak 
University of Wroclaw 
Institute of Computer Science 
ul. Joliot-Curie 15 
50-383 Wroclaw, Poland 
E-mail: rafal.nowak@cs.uni.wroc.pl 

84. Josiah Park 
5122 E Serena Ave, Tampa, FL, 33617 
E-mail: micahdavid@mail.usf.edu 

85. Francesca Pelosi 
Via della ricerca Scientifica 1, 00133 Rome, Italy 
E-mail: pelosi@mat.uniroma2.it 

86. Zhimin Peng 
3777 Mentone Ave 
Apt 212 
Los Angeles, CA 
90034 
E-mail: zhimin.peng@math.ucla.edu 

87. Armenak Petrosyan 
Chet Atkins Pl 
1906, apt 601, Nashville, TN 37212 
E-mail: armenak.petrosyan@vanderbilt.edu 

88. Pencho Petrushev 
Department of Mathematics 
LeConte College 
1523 Greene Street 
University of South Carolina 
Columbia, SC 29208 
E-mail: pencho@math.sc.edu 

89. Laura Pezza 
Department S.BA.I., 
Sapienza University of Rome, 
Via Antonio Scarpa 16, 
-00161 Roma (Italy) 
E-mail: laura.pezza@sbai.uniroma1.it 

90. Miguel A. Pinar 
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Dpto. de Matemática Aplicada 
Facultad de Ciencias 
Universidad de Granada 
18071 Granada 
Spain 
E-mail: mpinar@ugr.es 

91. Cecile Piret 
Mathematical Sciences 
Fisher Hall, Room 319 
1400 Townsend Drive 
Houghton, Michigan 49931-1295 
E-mail: cmpiret@mtu.edu 

92. Igor Pritsker 
Department of Mathematics 
Oklahoma State University 
401 MSCS 
Stillwater, OK 74078-1058 
E-mail: igor@math.okstate.edu 

93. Koushik Ramachandran 
Department of Mathematics 
Oklahoma State University 
Stillwater, OK - 74074 
E-mail: koushik.ramachandran@okstate.edu 

94. Dinna Ranirina 
Department of Mathematics 
Vanderbilt University 
1326 Stevenson Center 
Nashville, TN 37240, USA 
E-mail: dinna@aims.ac.za 

95. Ulrich Reif 
Schlossgartenstr. 7 
64289 Darmstadt 
Germany 
E-mail: reif@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de 

96. Michael Revers 
Department of Mathematics, 
Faculty of Natural Sciences, 
Hellbrunnerstrasse 34, 
5020 Salzburg, AUSTRIA 
E-mail: michael.revers@sbg.ac.at 

97. Christian Rieger 
Mechenstrasse 45 
53129 Bonn 
Germany 
E-mail: rieger@ins.uni-bonn.de 

98. David Roach 
Murray State University 
Faculty Hall 6C-4 
Murray, KY 42071 
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